8:15

8:20

9:00

9:05

9:15

9:30
9:45
10:00

10:15
10:30

Tentative Agenda
BECKER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
Regular Meeting
Date: Tuesday, March 13, 2012 at 8:15 a.m.
Location: Board Room, Courthouse

Open Meeting
1. Pledge of Allegiance
2. Agenda Confirmation
3. Minutes of February 28, 2012
Commissioners
1. Open Forum
2. Reports and Correspondence
a) Township Officer Meeting
3. Appointments
a) Board of Adjustments
Auditor-Treasurer
1. Licenses & Permits
Finance Committee Minutes
1. Claims
Highway
1. Personnel Request: Technician
a) Resolution 03-12-1B
b) Personnel Request Form
2. Construction Update
Re-Districting: Terms
Break
Human Services
1. Contracts/Agreements
a) Family Resource Center Addendum
2. Position Request: CPS Worker: Resolution 03-12-1A
3. Claims
a) Human Services
b) Community Health
c) Transit
4. Human Services Cost Report
Management Team Update
Adjourn



