

Tentative Agenda BECKER COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS Regular Meeting Date: Tuesday, March 13, 2012 at 8:15 a.m. Location: Board Room, Courthouse

8:15	Open Meeting
	Pledge of Allegiance
	2. Agenda Confirmation
0.20	3. Minutes of February 28, 2012
8:20	Commissioners
	1. Open Forum
	2. Reports and Correspondencea) Township Officer Meeting
	3. Appointments
	a) Board of Adjustments
9:00	Auditor-Treasurer
	1. Licenses & Permits
9:05	Finance Committee Minutes
	1. Claims
9:15	Highway
	Personnel Request: Technician
	a) Resolution 03-12-1B
	b) Personnel Request Form
	2. Construction Update
9:30	Re-Districting: Terms
9:45	
10:00	Human Services
	1. Contracts/Agreements
	 a) Family Resource Center Addendum
	2. Position Request: CPS Worker: Resolution 03-12-1A
	3. Claims
	a) Human Services
	b) Community Health
	c) Transit
	4. Human Services Cost Report
10:15	Management Team Update
10:30	Adjourn